NONSTOPPOWER
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
2  |   +49 (0)906-70595-0   Any questions? We are here for you!
UPS SYSTEMS | NONSTOP POWER SOLUTIONS››SAFETY    MADE IN GERMANY
RELIABLE UPS SOLUTIONS FOR PROFESSIONALS
Power   failure?   Brownout?   Flicker?
Our particularly reliable and well featured UPS solutions with latest energy storage technologies ensure

 Maintenance-free and fast charging EDLC technology
 Ideal for short & medium backup times
 Particularly high cycle stability > 500,000
 Cell balancing for extended lifetime
 Temperature range from -20 °C up to +70 °C
 Safe 10-year lithium iron phosphate technology
 Ideal for long backup times
 Up to  6,000 life cycles
 Integrated high performance BMS
 Temperature range from -20 °C up to +55 °C
Process Technology Transportation & Vehicles Maritime Applications  Gaming & Music Industry POI/POS & Ticketing Mining
6  |   +49 (0)906-70595-0   Any questions? We are here for you!
UPS SYSTEMS | NONSTOP POWER SOLUTIONS››
PRODUCT VIN VOUT IOUT POUT BACKUP TIME DESIGN / ENERGY PACK SPECIAL FEATURE PAGE
UPSI DP  |  All-In-One  |  DIN-Rail
UPSI-2406DP1 24 24 4 96  12 Min @ 96 W DIN-Rail / Li-Ion Energy pack inside / Certified to IEC/EN/UL/CSA 61010-1 / -2-201 08
UPSI-2406DP2 24 24 4 96  35 Sec @ 96 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Energy pack inside / Certified to IEC/EN/UL/CSA 61010-1 / -2-201 08
UPSI-2406DP3 24 24 6 144  11 Min @ 144 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Energy pack inside 08
UPSI-1208DP2 12 12 8 96  33 Sec @ 96 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Energy pack inside 08
UPSI-1208DP3 12 12 8 96  13 Min @ 96 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Energy pack inside 08
UPSI-2412DP2 24 24 10 240  39 Sec @ 240 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Energy pack inside 08
UPSI-2412DP3 24 24 10 240  14.5 Min @ 240 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Energy pack inside 08
UPSIC / DC2412  |  All-In-One  |  Open-Frame
UPSIC-2403 24 24 3 72  15 Sec @ 60 W Open-Frame / Supercaps  10
UPSIC-1205 12 12 5 60  15 Sec @ 60 W Open-Frame / Supercaps  10
DC2412-UPS 16–32 12 5 60  15 Sec @ 60 W Open-Frame / Supercaps  24 V to 12 V 10
DC2412-UPSP2  16–32 12 5 60  60 Sec @ 60 W Open-Frame / Supercaps  24 V to 12 V 10
UPSI-IP  |  IP65/67  |  IP Housing
UPSI-2406IP-12U 24 24 6 144  11 Min @ 144 W IP65/67 Housing / LiFePO4 Shock and vibration tested to EN 60068-2-27 / EN 60068-2-6 12
UPSI-2406IP-26UW 8–36 24 1.25–6 A 30–144 W  31 Min @ 144 W  IP65/67 Housing / LiFePO4  12
UPSI-1208IP-11U 12 12 8 96  13 Min @ 96 W IP65/67 Housing / LiFePO4 Shock and vibration tested to EN 60068-2-27 / EN 60068-2-6 12
UPSI-1208IP-23UW 7–36 12 4.17–8 A 50–96 W  1.25 Min @ 96 W IP65/67 Housing / Supercaps  12
SOLUTIONS  OVERVIEW
FINDING THE BEST UPS FOR YOUR NEEDS
|  7For detailed information and 24/7 online shopping please visit our  Webshop www.bicker.de
SOLUTIONS  OVERVIEW
FINDING THE BEST UPS FOR YOUR NEEDS
PRODUCT VIN VOUT IOUT POUT BACKUP TIME DESIGN / ENERGY PACK SPECIAL FEATURE PAGE
UPSI  |  Modular  |  Open-Frame
UPSI-1208 12 12 8 96  Open-Frame Easy System Integration  14
 BP-LFP-10250S      125 Min @ 96 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Long Time Backup 14
 BP-LFP-1025S      13 Min @ 96 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 14
 BP-SUC-10066      72 Sec @ 96 W Open-Frame / Supercaps Maintenance-free 14
 BP-SUC-1033      34 Sec @ 96 W Open-Frame / Supercaps Maintenance-free 14
UPSI-2406 24 24 6 144  Open-Frame Easy System Integration  14
 BP-LFP-13250S      110 Min @ 144 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Long Time Backup 14
 BP-LFP-1375      31 Min @ 144 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 14
 BP-LFP-1325S      11 Min @ 144 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 14
 BP-SUC-16090      65 Sec @ 144 W Open-Frame / Supercaps Maintenance-free 14
 BP-SUC-1645      34 Sec @ 144 W Open-Frame / Supercaps Maintenance-free 14
UPSI-2412 24 24 10 240  Open-Frame Easy System Integration  14
 BP-LFP-2725      14.5 Min @ 240 W Shrink Pack / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 14
 BP-SUC-30090      34 Sec @ 240 W Open-Frame / Supercaps Maintenance-free 14
UPSI-D  |  Modular  |  DIN-Rail
UPSI-1208D 12 12 8 96  DIN-Rail   16
 BP-LFP-1025D      13 Min @ 96 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 16
 BP-SUC-10066D      72 Sec @ 96 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Maintenance-free 16
 BP-SUC-1033D      34 Sec @ 96 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Maintenance-free 16
UPSI-2406D 24 24 6 144  DIN-Rail
 BP-LFP-1375D      31 Min @ 144 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 16
 BP-LFP-1325D      11 Min @ 144 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 16
 BP-SUC-16090D      65 Sec @ 144 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Maintenance-free 16
 BP-SUC-1645D      34 Sec @ 144 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Maintenance-free 16
UPSI-2412D 24 24 10 240  DIN-Rail
 BP-LFP-2725D      14.5 Min @ 240 W DIN-Rail / LiFePO4 Up to 6,000 Life Cycles 16
 BP-SUC-30090D      34 Sec @ 240 W DIN-Rail / Supercaps Maintenance-free  16
UPSI-IP  |  AC/DC  |  IP Housing
UPSI-2406IP-38AC 90–264 V AC 24 6 144  110 Min @ 144 W IP65 Housing / LiFePO4 AC input / DC output / Certified to IEC/EN 62040-1 18
8  |   +49 (0)906-70595-0   Any questions? We are here for you!
UPS SYSTEMS | NONSTOP POWER SOLUTIONS››UPSI-DPUPSI-DP ALL-IN-ONEALL-IN-ONE
12 & 24 VDC / DIN-RAIL
Backup times & specifications